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AdvocateName

KABEER TIWARI
(A/K1342/2023)

GAURAV KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G1621/2024)

KUNWAR
JANMEJAY
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0401/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/M0277/2012)

AJAY SINGH
YADAV (A/A0184
/2020)

SAROJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0490/2012)

AK. MISHRA
(A/A1505/2012)

PRATIMA SINGH
(A/P0478/2012)

PUSPENDER
PRAJAPATI
(AIP0443/2024)

SHYAMAL KUMAR
PRAYAGI
(A/S1264/2012)

KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

ALOK SINGH
(AJA0482/2012)

AKHILESH
KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/A2148/2013)

PREM NARAYAN
TIWARI (A/P0538
12012)

PRANJAL
SHUKLA (A/P0481
/2015)

MOHD. MONIS
(A/M0945/2013)

SANJEEV KUMAR
SINGH (A/S0330
/2012)

RAJ SINGH
(A/R1662/2013)

HEMANT
SHARMA
(A/H0267/2014)

RAM AUTAR BIND
(A/R0133/2021)

PartyName

VINAY DUBEY
ALIAS SONU Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

CHARAN SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SMT POOJA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

RAHUL YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

SHIV KUMAR PASI
Vs STATE OF UP

SABIR ALI @ KAIFI
Vs STATE OF UP

BHAGWAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

CHANDAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

RAJESH SACHAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ZUNAID Vs STATE
OF UP

SHAILENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
ALIAS TINKU
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP

OMPRAKASH
DUSHAD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

MUKESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP

AMIT JINDAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

WASEEM SHAW
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

NISHANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

SMT RADHA
SINGH AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SMT SAROJ DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

AJAY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

RAJABABU @
RAMVILASH Vs
STATE OF UP
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20-09-2025
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20-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025
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20943292025
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21011592025

20958992025

21012592025

20898192025

20914392025

20905592025

21000292025

20915092025

21019992025

20899592025

20931392025

21024892025

20925192025

20960492025

21000792025

20915192025

UPHC055160472025

UPHC055149642025

UPHC055161442025

UPHC055144382025

UPHC055146172025

UPHC055163942025

UPHC055153302025

UPHC055164202025

UPHC055138742025

UPHC055142442025
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UMAIR
MAHMOOD
(AIU0834/2016)

GOVIND SINGH
RAJPOOT
(A/G0972/2022)

PRADIP KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/PO771
/2018)

PRASHANT
SINGH (A/P0543
12017)

AISHWARYA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A2087/2013)

RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0337/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH (A/S0101
/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
(A/P0346/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/D0256
/2016)

SHANTI DHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0837/2012)

SURENDRA
MOHAN MISHRA
(A/S2596/2013)

RAJESH DWIVEDI
(A/R0315/2012)

AVINASH SINGH
CHAUHAN
(AJA1144/2017)

BRIJ RAJ SINGH
(A/B0428/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH (A/S0227
12012)

PRAMOD
BHARDWAJ
(A/P0831/2013)

SAJAN KUMAR
(A/S2252/2013)

RUPENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R1354/2012)

RAM PRASAD
YADAV (A/R1799
/2013)

SANJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA (A/S0317
/2012)

PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

SHAGUFTA
PARVEEN Vs
STATE OF UP

BRAJENDRA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SAURABH GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP

SHYAMU BAJPAI
Vs STATE OF UP

SUSHIL KUMAR
MAURYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

NAUSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

MAHESH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

PREM CHAND
RAJBHAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

VIMLA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

SHUBHAM GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

MERAJ AHMAD
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SMT SUNITA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

RAMAN GOYAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

BABLU ALIAS
VIJAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

MAHENDRA AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ANSHU @ ANSH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

BAJRANGI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ANJALI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

DILSHAD KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

CHANDA DEVI @
NEHA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER
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22-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025
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22-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025
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20965592025

20932192025

21043092025

21005492025

20912492025

20926092025

21035492025

20915892025

21051692025

20926392025

20932492025

20975792025

21005992025

21050392025

20934492025

21014692025

20980792025

21052892025

20935992025

21052292025

UPHC055154862025

UPHC055146682025

UPHC055172032025

UPHC055162422025

UPHC055142162025

UPHC055144702025

UPHC055169782025

UPHC055142762025

UPHC055173692025

UPHC055144762025

UPHC055146722025

UPHC055156712025

UPHC055162482025

UPHC055173402025

UPHC055147832025

UPHC055164732025
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UPHC055148112025
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HEMENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(ATH0151/2012)

ANKIT PANDEY
(AIA1742/2023)

KESHARI NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/K0195/2012)

SANJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA (A/S0317
/2012)

SHRI PRAKASH
DWIVEDI (A/S1184
/2012)

PRASHANT
SINGH (A/P0543
/2017)

VIKRANT PANDEY
(AIV0254/2012)

AVINASH PANDEY
(AJ/A1622/2012)

VIRENDRA SINGH
(AIV0490/2012)

PRASHANT
SINGH (A/P0543
/2017)

KESHARI NATH
TRIPATHI
(A/K0195/2012)

JANARDAN
SHUKLA (A/J0278
/2015)

GAURAV SINGH
TOMAR (A/G0352
/2014)

VIRENDRA SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

ANANT PRAKASH
MISHRA (A/A0727
/2012)

SANJAY VIKRAM
SINGH (A/S0301
/2012)

ROHIT SHUKLA
(A/R2041/2014)

LIHAZUR
RAHMAN KHAN
(A/L0079/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ARSHAD KHAN
(A/M0434/2017)

KRISHNA KANT
YADAV (A/K0285
/2012)

LOKENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

AASHIQ SHAUKAT
ALl Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

SMT ASMA @
ASMEEN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

GULSHAD KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP

OMKAR NATH
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

VIJAY SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

PANKAJ PANI
SHUKLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RASHID @ AADHA
Vs STATE OF UP

PARMATMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

MANOJ KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

PRINCE Vs STATE
OF UP

CHAMPA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ASHISH TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

MITHILESH
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

DINESH PANDEY
@ CHHANGA
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP

DILSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ARUN KUMAR
TIWARI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAKESH
RAJPOOT Vs
STATE OF UP

SHAYMEEN
JAHAN @
SHAYMEEN
KHATOON Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

MOHAMMAD
WASEEM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS
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23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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20941092025

21057892025

21061492025
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20937792025

20942892025

21025692025

21058392025

20940192025

20942592025

21061592025

21064292025

21054292025

UPHC055147932025

UPHC055148622025

UPHC055148702025

UPHC055166252025

UPHC055148922025

UPHC055148192025

UPHC055149092025

UPHC055174582025

UPHC055168262025

UPHC055149102025

UPHC055174962025

UPHC055175612025

UPHC055168302025

UPHC055148412025

UPHC055149532025

UPHC055167612025

UPHC055175102025

UPHC055148942025

UPHC055149482025

UPHC055175632025

UPHC055176232025

UPHC055174322025

CRLR

NABAIL

CRLR

CRLR
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NA528
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ANEES AHMAD
(AJA0734/2012)

RAJESH SINGH
(AIR0485/2012)

RABINDRA
TIWARI (A/R1615
/2013)

AMIT SINGH
(AJA0B04/2012)

RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

RAMESH
CHANDRA
KUSHWAHA
(A/R1817/2013)

VINOD SINGH
(ANV0429/2012)

ANSHUL TIWARI
(AIA0946/2012)

AKHILESH SINGH
(A/A0416/2012)

MITHILESH
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/M0447/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
CHAUDHARY
(AJA0762/2012)

VIDYA NATH
SHUKLA (A/V1495
12017)

JANARDAN
YADAV (A/J0106
/2012)

SAUMITRA
DWIVEDI
(A/S2400/2013)

VINOD SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(ANV0425/2012)

JIGYASHA
TRIPATHI (A/J0448
12025)

AJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/A0195/2012)

M.P.S. CHAUHAN
(A/M0064/2012)

SHAILENDRA
SINGH RATHORE
(A/S0773/2012)

RAM PRAKASH
UPADHYAY
(A/R0874/2012)

AKASH PATEL
(A7A1718/2023)

RAGHUVANSH
CHANDRA
(A/R0057/2012)

AMIT GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ASHOK KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ARVIND KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

AJEET CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

NITIN KUMAR
YADAV AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAVI KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SMTMUNNI DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

RISHIPAL Vs
STATE OF UP

VEERU @ MANI
LAL Vs STATE OF
upP

PRIYANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP

NASEEM ANSARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

SITAI KEWAT Vs
STATE OF UP

NAWAJISH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SATISH CHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

NARESH Vs STATE
OF UP

SANI Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

ARPIT SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

ARCHNA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RANVIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

DEERAJ RAWAT
Vs STATE OF UP

MEENAKSHI AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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21040592025

20942192025

20938092025

20943092025

20938592025

20949992025

20966792025

20947392025

21063592025

21053692025

21068792025

21055792025

21056592025

20949292025

20970992025

20940892025

20956192025

21072992025

21069192025

UPHC055150402025

UPHC055171472025

UPHC055149422025

UPHC055148482025

UPHC055149572025

UPHC055148612025

UPHC055150972025

UPHC055155102025

UPHC055150492025

UPHC055176102025

UPHC055174222025

UPHC055177332025

UPHC055174572025

UPHC055174712025

UPHC055150852025

UPHC055155832025

UPHC055149062025

UPHC055152492025

UPHC055178472025

UPHC055177472025
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ANURAG VAJPEYI
(AJA0093/2018)

ULAJHAN SINGH
BIND (A/U0028
12012)

BINOD KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/B0199/2012)

RAJA RAM PAL
(A/R0187/2012)

HARISHCHANDRA
DUBEY (A/H0110
/2012)

PRAMOD
BHARDWAJ
(A/P0831/2013)

VINOD KR
PANDEY (A/V0376
/2012)

SURESH KUMAR
GUPTA (A/S1693
/2012)

LAL CHANDRA
MISHRA (A/L0096
/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV (A/R0458
/2012)

YOGESH MISHRA
(A/Y0381/2020)

SUDHANSHU
KUMAR GOUR
HARI (A/S0794
/2017)

DEVDEEP
MALVIYA (A/D1776
/2023)

ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY (A/A0674
/2012)

KULDEEP JOHRI
(A/K0356/2012)

ADESH KUMAR
(A/A2077/2013)

ABDUL MAJEED
(A/A0011/2012)

ZIANAZ ZAIDI
(A/Z0027/2014)

SWATI AGRAWAL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1816/2012)

RAJKAPOOR
UPADHYAY
(AIR0547/2012)

AKHILESH DUBEY
Vs STATE OF UP

LOKESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

ABBAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

MAHENDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

MANVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAJ KUMAR @
RAJU Vs STATE OF
upP

SHITALA SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP

DINESH KUMAR
JINDAL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

DINESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ARVIND JAISWAL
@ MONU AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP

IMRAN KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

MUNNA LAL AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SHOBHIT KUMAR
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

PUNIT KUMAR
CHAUBEY AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

AJAY ALIAS
BADKU Vs STATE
OF UP

TUSHAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

SIRAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SHARIQUE Vs
STATE OF UP

JUVENILE X Vs
STATE OF UP

M/S SL
ASSOCIATES CO
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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GANESH MANI
(A/G0014/2012)

MAYANK
PRAKASH RAWAT
(A/M0323/2023)

ASHWANI KUMAR
MISHRA (A/A0829
/2021)

ZAFEER AHMAD
(A/Z0005/2012)

VIDYA KANT
TRIPATHI
(A/V0097/2012)

AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI (A/A2196
/2013)

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/D0233/2012)

AVIRAL PANDEY
(A/A2199/2022)

DEVESH KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/D0171
/2012)

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH (A/P0974
12014)

AMIT KUMAR
(AJA0553/2012)

SAMEER KHAN
(A/S2257/2013)

SURESH SINGH
GAUTAM (A/S1711
12012)

AMIT KUMAR
MALVIYA (A/A0192
/2020)

VINEET KUMAR
YADAV (ANV2167
12022)

SHASHI KUMAR
MISHRA (A/S0926
/2012)

ARJUN SINGH
SOLANKI
(A/A1058/2012)

LAL PRABHAKAR
SINGH (A/L0031
/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA (A/P0626
12012)

GHAN SHYAM
DAS (A/G0076
/2012)

TAUFIQ ALAM AND
6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SOBRAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

VIJAYVIR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP

CHHUNNU AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

MRITUNJAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

DHARMESH
KUMAR RAM @
DHARMESH
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SAUMYA
CHATRUVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SHIVPRAKASH @
SANNATA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

PANKAJ PANWAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

RAKESH VERMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

AMIT Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

VIPIN Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

AKHILESH KUMAR
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

DHARMENDRA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

NEETU SAINI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

POOJA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP

MANSUKH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

FARMAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

MOHAMMAD
ISHTIYAQ Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

PREM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

20-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025
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22-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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MOHD. AKBAR
SHAH ALAM
KHAN (A/M0528
/2012)

BALBEER SINGH
(A/B0055/2012)

RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

HASAN PARVEJ
(A/H0274/2019)

VED PRAKASH
MISHRA (A/V0862
/2014)

ABHISHEK
KUMAR SAROJ
(A/A0062/2012)

AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA (A/A0209
12012)

RAM KISHORE
PANDEY (A/R0793
/2012)

RAVI SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R1190/2012)

VED PRAKASH
MISHRA (A/V0862
/2014)

MOHD. SHOEB
KHAN (A/M0570
/2012)

AKHILESH SINGH
(A/A0416/2012)

NARESH
CHANDRA PAL
(A/N0100/2021)

HIRALAL (A/H0165
12012)

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA (AJA0775
/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S0398
/2012)

YASHWANT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/Y0175/2020)

RAM PRASAD
YADAV (A/R1799
12013)

PANKAJ
BARANWAL
(A/P0012/2012)

SURENDRA
MOHAN MISHRA
(A/52596/2013)

SANTOSH KUMAR
DUBEY (A/S0376
/2012)

RAMESH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

PAPPU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SUBHAN ALI @
BHURA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

JITENDRA @
LUKKA Vs STATE
OF UP

FURKAN Vs STATE
OF UP

SURYA PRAKASH
VIKRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

IQBAL QURESHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

JAYRAM SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

VIJAY PAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

SHANU @
SANDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

ABHISHEK
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

OMKAR @ ONKAR
VERMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

DAULAT BALMIK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

PINTU JAISAWAL
Vs STATE OF UP

OMVIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

SURAJPAL
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

JITENDRA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SMT KATRA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

ARVIND KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SUHAIL KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

PRITHAVI SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025
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22-09-2025

20-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025
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23-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0442/2015)

MOHAN SINGH
(A/M0896/2021)

D. KUMAR. MISRA
(A/D0131/2012)

HITESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0796/2024)

BISWAJEET
MUKHERJEE
(A/B0841/2021)

ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(AJA0465/2012)

RAM BABU
TIWARI (A/R0718
12012)

VINAY PRATAP
SINGH (A/V0318
/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
YADAV (A/S0839
12019)

SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV (A/S0251
/2012)

SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S1771
/2012)

YASHWANT
PRATAP SINGH
(AIY0175/2020)

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A1461/2012)

SYED
SHAHNAWAZ
SHAH (A/S1848
/2012)

GAURI SHANKAR
YADAV (A/G0054
/2012)

DAYA SHANKER
YADAV (A/D0032
/2012)

SAMEER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1576/2017)

HIMANSHU
MISHRA (A/H0276
12019)

MOHD. NAUSHAD
(A/M1043/2014)

MAHBOOB AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SHYAMU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

PRAKASH CHAND
ALIAS MINTU
CHAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

SHIV DAYAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAMBETI Vs
STATE OF UP

ALHA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 12
OTHERS

PINTU ALIAS
RAJESH PATEL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SANTOSH KUMAR
SAHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

YASHIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

SHAILENDRA
SINGH @ GUDDU
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

MANSHAD @
SONA Vs STATE
OF UP

ARVIND AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

ROHIT Vs STATE
OF UP

SIMANT Vs STATE
OF UP

ASHUTOSH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

SONU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

NILAKSHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAHUL PACHORI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

WASEEM
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

20-09-2025
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23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23-09-2025

23/09/25, 4:27 pm
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ROHIT SHUKLA
(A/R2041/2014)

RADHEY SHYAM
YADAV (A/R0038
/2012)

NARENDRA
SINGH (A/N0095
/2012)

C.M.RAI (A/C0053
/2012)

ABHAI KUMAR
SINGH (A/A0018
/2012)

VARUN KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI
(AIV0729/2013)

AKANSHA VERMA
(A/A0337/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
MAURYA (A/A1174
/2012)

PRAKASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(AIP0686/2012)

AMIT DAGA
(AJA0544/2012)

ISTIYAQ ALI
(A/10079/2012)

RANJEET SINGH
(A/R0037/2018)

KULDEEP
NARAYAN TIWARI
(A/K0657/2021)

RAM SURAT
PATEL (A/R0926
/2012)

SURESH SINGH
(A/S1709/2012)

ABHAY MISHRA
(AJA0479/2022)

BHAIYA LAL
YADAV (A/B0106
/2012)

FARJAN @
FARJANDA Vs
STATE OF UP

PATIRAM VERMA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

AVINASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

TRIBHUVAN
SINGH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

M/S SOMANI
WORSTED
LIMITED Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

LAKSHMINARAYAN
AND 10 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

JENTAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

ROHIT MAURYA @
MONU MAURYA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

RAJ KUMAR @
RAJSAGAR @
CHHOTU Vs STATE
OF UP

PADMESH
AGGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP

NASIR @ BABLU
PANDIT Vs STATE
OF UP

SONU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

VIPIN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

LALLAN SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP

DINESH PATEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

SHAFEEK AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

LALITA PRASAD
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER
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